
Wach R Boylston Shrews Quinsig BMB SW Wor Cen Wor Leicester Holden Quinapox
Larson Lynch Lane Van Roo Martone Liller Shea Paulson Mills Vitz

A B C D E F G H I J TOTAL YRS CW MAX
Greater White-fronted Goose 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 Tied Rec 5 0 1
Ross's Goose 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 NEW SP 1 0 2
Canada Goose 450 97 153 188 67 603 163 43 22 8 1794 58 0 3380
Mute Swan 12 2 0 6 0 5 1 0 0 2 28 32 0 73
American Black Duck 2 0 0 25 13 0 0 0 3 0 43 74 0 445
Mallard 151 5 171 175 33 22 26 0 116 13 712 74 0 2289
Northern Shoveler 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 Tied Rec 12 0 2
Northern Pintail 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 19 4 11
Green-winged Teal 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 24 5 25
Greater Scaup cw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 cw 43 6 138
Lesser Scaup 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 3 12
Scaup species 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
Bufflehead 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 32 2 29
Common Goldeneye 87 43 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 20 153 69 0 161
Barrow's Goldeneye 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 4
Hooded Merganser 51 4 6 15 0 12 8 3 2 14 115 58 0 451
Common Merganser 15 14 0 15 0 10 0 0 0 1 55 70 0 427
Ruddy Duck 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 18 3 57
Wild Turkey 2 0 27 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 33 35 0 226
Common Loon 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 54 1 19
Horned Grebe cw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 cw 37 4 24
Double-crested Cormorant 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 19 5 4
Great Blue Heron 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 4 47 0 15
Black Vulture 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 NEW SP 1 0 1
Northern Harrier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 9 2 3
Sharp-shinned Hawk 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 48 1 7
Cooper's Hawk 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 7 36 0 14
Bald Eagle 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 8 Tied Rec 29 3 8
Red-shouldered Hawk 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 Tied Rec 16 0 4
Red-tailed Hawk 8 3 4 1 7 2 0 7 6 4 42 62 0 65
Rough-legged Hawk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11 1 2
Buteo species 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Ring-billed Gull 54 7 7 50 9 26 23 1 0 2 179 52 0 4316
Herring Gull 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 7 74 0 14458
Rock Pigeon 10 0 0 93 4 44 0 0 0 32 183 59 0 1392
Mourning Dove 54 0 13 45 35 5 9 18 80 12 271 68 0 503
Eastern Screech-Owl 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 44 2 12
Great Horned Owl 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 48 0 23
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Belted Kingfisher 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 6 60 0 13
Red-bellied Woodpecker 6 7 8 5 6 8 2 12 11 10 75 35 2 84
Yellow-bellied Sapsucker 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 20 0 12
Downy Woodpecker 12 5 12 14 16 13 8 13 32 23 148 72 0 193
Hairy Woodpecker 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 2 5 2 20 66 0 48
Northern Flicker 1 1 0 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 10 45 1 20
Pileated Woodpecker 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 0 12 Tied Rec 43 0 12
Peregrine Falcon 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 24 4 3
Blue Jay 72 82 26 56 62 44 9 96 120 60 627 74 0 872
American Crow 27 37 18 22 7 771 12 102 40 29 1065 74 0 3290
Fish Crow 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 10 4 4
Common Raven 5 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 31 1 22
Horned Lark 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 95 46 0 129
Black-capped Chickadee 42 50 25 50 36 46 13 74 75 191 602 74 0 1373
Tufted Titmouse 55 59 20 18 11 13 27 108 71 73 455 63 0 487
Red-breasted Nuthatch 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 30 13 4 53 74 0 165
White-breasted Nuthatch 29 37 7 9 26 14 12 46 43 49 272 73 0 324
Brown Creeper 1 2 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 4 14 65 0 35
Winter Wren 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 7 33 0 17
Carolina Wren 2 2 2 1 6 11 2 2 5 4 37 43 1 57
Golden-crowned Kinglet 2 6 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 5 20 64 0 104
Eastern Bluebird 18 15 5 4 3 0 0 18 10 26 99 34 1 174
Hermit Thrush 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 37 1 9
American Robin 5 29 48 8 9 6 7 55 2 51 220 62 0 2255
Gray Catbird 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 22 1 4
Northern Mockingbird 4 0 1 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 14 57 0 75
European Starling 104 77 51 290 35 50 15 151 674 152 1599 74 0 23358
Cedar Waxwing 23 14 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 58 56 0 1272
Lapland Longspur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3rd Yr 3 0 1
Snow Bunting 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 8 35 3 250
Eastern Towhee cw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 cw 15 3 3
American Tree Sparrow 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 12 0 4 22 72 0 394
Field Sparrow 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 51 2 46
Song Sparrow 2 4 7 11 15 11 2 3 9 3 67 71 0 154
Swamp Sparrow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 40 1 8
White-throated Sparrow 3 6 12 6 19 11 12 1 5 5 80 67 0 349
Dark-eyed Junco 110 76 51 73 42 56 48 119 114 123 812 74 0 2493
Northern Cardinal 20 5 19 28 8 14 4 7 23 16 144 67 0 229
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Red-winged Blackbird 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 34 0 222
Purple Finch 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 5 42 0 64
House Finch 27 1 8 8 34 6 9 24 34 15 166 54 0 1194
Pine Siskin 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 34 1 134
American Goldfinch 16 33 4 13 33 31 15 39 12 114 310 71 0 616
Evening Grosbeak 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 42 0 637
House Sparrow 47 20 62 270 67 31 25 27 163 28 740 74 0 1601

0 0 0 0
(Mandarin Duck) *1 1* 1 0 1*

Total Species: 78 Count Week: 3 74 88
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